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WE BERGAMO (0501020A)
BERGAMO - 15-01-2005 - 23-01-2005

Torneo WE BERGAMO 0501020A

Luogo BERGAMO  [Bergamo - Lombardia]
Periodo 15-01-2005 - 23-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MINERVA TOMMASO - 

Partecipanti 56

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1744 0 0 1942 M 100891

8 2N Asperti Fabio            ITA LOM BG 1691 0 0 1961 M 101654

53 2N Basletta Giovanni        ITA LOM BG 0 0 1960 M 123909

9 1N Bassis Ivano             ITA LOM BG 1847 0 0 1965 M 101655

41 3N Bernardi Luca            ITA LOM BG 1512 0 0 1993 M 112376

25 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA LOM BG 1505 0 0 1944 M 105528

48 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1906 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

10 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA LOM BG 1745 0 0 1946 M 101656

42 NC Biffi Andrea             ITA LOM BG 1449 0 0 1993 M 112377

36 3N Bonassi Tommaso          ITA LOM BG 1542 0 0 1993 M 108630

11 3N Bonfanti Enrico          ITA LOM LC 1508 0 0 1947 M 101658

18 M Braghetta Sergio         ITA LOM BS 2280 0 0 1971 M 806188 101913

44 NC Brambilla Augusto        ITA LOM MI 1452 0 0 1942 M 113673

27 2N Brunello Marina          ITA LOM BG 1670 0 0 1994 F 105538

26 1N Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1805 0 0 1991 F 105537

24 3N Bruno Riccardo           ITA LOM MB 1517 0 0 1971 M 104969

38 2N Canova Luca              ITA LOM BG 2047 0 0 1980 M 818151 110399

7 CM Capata Ion               ITA LOM CO 2115 0 0 1973 M 812560 101563

19 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1934 0 0 1958 M 815608 102122

49 2N De Angelis Donato        ITA LOM BS 1691 0 0 1964 M 117676

45 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA LOM BS 1679 0 0 1992 M 115154

37 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1715 0 0 1990 F 109141

28 3N Di Mauro Valerio         ITA LOM BG 1565 0 0 1974 M 106029

12 1N Elitropi Giorgio         ITA LOM BG 1801 0 0 1968 M 101664

32 2N Elsido Massimo           ITA LOM BG 1742 0 0 1963 M 106391

6 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1376 0 0 1964 M 101286

29 2N Gazzetta Marco           ITA LOM BG 1631 0 0 1972 M 106030

35 3N Giuliani Andrea          ITA LOM BG 1532 0 0 1987 M 108042

39 2N Gozzini Giambattista     ITA LOM BG 1694 0 0 1960 M 110795

47 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA LOM BS 1694 0 0 1953 M 117181

20 2N Lanni Vincenzo           ITA LOM BG 1619 0 0 1966 M 102929

51 3N Lauria Daniele           ITA LOM BG 1558 0 0 1977 M 120206

4 1N Marino Marco             ITA LOM MB 1855 0 0 1959 M 100582

34 1N Marrone Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1820 0 0 1969 M 107646

30 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA LOM BS 1667 0 0 1961 M 106087

13 1N Mazzotti Federico        ITA LOM BG 1762 0 0 1961 M 101667

23 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1909 0 0 1965 M 818798 104442

56 1N Oteri Aldo               ITA LOM BG 0 0 1947 M 124498

33 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA LOM SO 1656 0 0 1970 M 107485

55 NC Peluso Lorenzo           ITA LOM BG 1419 0 0 1975 M 124407

21 CM Perissinotto Claudio     ITA LOM CO 2100 0 0 1968 M 808989 103511

31 M Piantoni Roberto         ITA LOM BG 2142 0 0 1965 M 805203 106388

22 CM Poletti Fausto           ITA LOM BS 2008 0 0 1958 M 811602 104234

54 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA LOM CO 1504 0 0 1967 M 123995

40 NC Radaelli Pietro          ITA LOM BG 1434 0 0 1970 M 111709

14 1N Ranfagni Stefano         ITA LOM BG 1898 0 0 1979 M 101671

1 IM Ranola Yves                     PHI 2455 0 0 1972 M 5200644

43 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1715 0 0 1958 M 112398

46 2N Romano Zeno              ITA LOM BG 1701 0 0 1990 M 115723

2 GM Salvador Roland                 PHI 2340 0 0 1982 M 5201047

50 NC Scappaticci Gabriele     ITA LOM BG 1359 0 0 1996 M 118396

3 NC Stips Felix              ITA LOM VA 1479 0 0 1992 M

15 2N Tentori Giulio           ITA LOM BG 1685 0 0 1960 M 101674

16 3N Testa Luigi              ITA LOM BG 1569 0 0 1961 M 101685

52 NC Trozzi Ettore            ITA LOM BG 1416 0 0 1990 M 121474

17 1N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA LOM BG 1918 0 0 1992 M 818860 101704
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1942 M 100891

8 2N Asperti Fabio            ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 101654

9 1N Bassis Ivano             ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1965 M 101655

41 3N Bernardi Luca            ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1993 M 112376

25 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1944 M 105528

10 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 101656

42 NC Biffi Andrea             ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1993 M 112377

36 3N Bonassi Tommaso          ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1993 M 108630

11 3N Bonfanti Enrico          ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1947 M 101658

44 NC Brambilla Augusto        ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1942 M 113673

27 2N Brunello Marina          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1994 F 105538

26 1N Brunello Roberta         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 F 105537

24 3N Bruno Riccardo           ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1971 M 104969

49 2N De Angelis Donato        ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 117676

45 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1992 M 115154

37 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 F 109141

28 3N Di Mauro Valerio         ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1974 M 106029

12 1N Elitropi Giorgio         ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1968 M 101664

32 2N Elsido Massimo           ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1963 M 106391

6 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1376 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1964 M 101286

29 2N Gazzetta Marco           ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 106030

35 3N Giuliani Andrea          ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1987 M 108042

39 2N Gozzini Giambattista     ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 110795

47 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1953 M 117181

20 2N Lanni Vincenzo           ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 102929

51 3N Lauria Daniele           ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1977 M 120206

4 1N Marino Marco             ITA 1855 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 100582

34 1N Marrone Vincenzo         ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1969 M 107646

30 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1961 M 106087

13 1N Mazzotti Federico        ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 101667

33 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 107485

55 NC Peluso Lorenzo           ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M 124407

54 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1967 M 123995

40 NC Radaelli Pietro          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 111709

14 1N Ranfagni Stefano         ITA 1898 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1979 M 101671

43 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 112398

46 2N Romano Zeno              ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1990 M 115723

50 NC Scappaticci Gabriele     ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1996 M 118396

3 NC Stips Felix              ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1992 M

15 2N Tentori Giulio           ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 101674

16 3N Testa Luigi              ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1961 M 101685

52 NC Trozzi Ettore            ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 M 121474
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